Ba
tte
ry
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 M
on
ito
rs
  B
TM
-S
ER
IE
S
To Order Call Toll Free:
1-877-805-3377
12 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 1 12VDC BTM-1C
8V N/A N/A N/A
6V 2 12VDC BTM-2C
4V 3 12VDC BTM-3C
2V 6 12VDC BTM-6C
1.2V 10 12VDC BTM-10C
www.eepowersolutions.com | Tel: 1-877-805-3377 | Fax: 1-414-962-3660 | info@eepowersolutions.com | V1.2
24 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 2 24VDC BTM-2C
8V 3 24VDC BTM-3C
6V 4 24VDC BTM-4C
4V 6 24VDC BTM-6C
2V 12 24VDC BTM-12C
1.2V 20 24VDC BTM-20C
48 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 4 48VDC BTM-4C
8V 6 48VDC BTM-6C
6V 8 48VDC BTM-8C
4V 12 48VDC BTM-12C
2V 24 48VDC BTM-24C
1.2V 40 48VDC BTM-40C
120 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 10 120VDC BTM-10C
8V 15 120VDC BTM-15C
6V 20 120VDC BTM-20C
4V 30 120VDC BTM-30C
2V 60 120VDC BTM-60C
1.2V 100 120VDC BTM-100C
240 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 20 240VDC BTM-20C
8V 30 240VDC BTM-30C
6V 40 240VDC BTM-40C
4V 60 240VDC BTM-60C
2V 120 240VDC BTM-120C
1.2V 200 240VDC BTM-200C
480 Volt Common Configurations
Jar / Cell
Voltage
Jar / Cell
Quantity
Total
Voltage Part #
12V 40 480VDC BTM-40C
8V 60 480VDC BTM-60C
6V 80 480VDC BTM-80C
4V 120 480VDC BTM-120C
2V 240 480VDC BTM-240C
1.2V N/A N/A N/A
BTM-Series Battery Temperature Monitor Models
Common BTM-Series part numbers listed below. Custom part numbers available upon request, see
below.
CREATE YOUR OWN PART NUMBER by simply adding your number of jars or cells in the part
number BTM-XXC. Maximum of 250 jars / cells per monitor.
For example, if you require 99 temperature sensors then your part number would be BTM-99C.